®
TYPE
100915SL-30 120V Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

NOTE: 1/2" to 3/4" conduit fitting back holes and end holes available for feed through.
Specify requirements at time of order.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-30-T7-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 1 Louver Step Light	 15w T7	 2.0 lbs.
SL-30-T7-BRS	 Cast Brass 1 Louver Step Light	 15w T7	 4.0 lbs.
SL-30-T8-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 1 Louver Step Light	 25w T8	 2.0 lbs.
SL-30-T8-BRS	 Cast Brass 1 Louver Step Light	 25w T8	 4.0 lbs.
BACK BOX/SOCKET/LAMP ONLY
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 LAMP
FA-65-T7	 Cast Aluminum back box with lamp and socket	 15w T7
FA-65-T8	 Cast Aluminum back box with lamp and socket	 25w T8
FA-65-120V-NL	 Cast Aluminum back box with socket	 None, Ba15d socket
FA-65-T7-BRS	 Cast Aluminum back box with lamp and socket	 15w T7
FA-65-T8-BRS	 Cast Aluminum back box with lamp and socket	 25w T8
FA-65-120V-NL-BRS	 Cast Aluminum back box with socket	 None, Ba15d socket
SL-30: Mounting Holes on all models 4-1/2” on center
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR